
 

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA, 

CUTTACK  
CC Applications Notified for compliance of 

court fees/removal of defects.  

Date : 02.09.2024  

SL. 

No. 
C.A.No. 

Date of 

Application 
Case No. Applicant 

Court Fee 

Specification 

Notify 

Date  

NOT READY CASES 
 

1 95836/2022 31.10.2022 WP(C)/16574/2018 S S BISWAL 3.00,3*3 
2024-

09-02  

2 7042/2024 24.01.2024 ABLAPL/12704/2023 R.K.BARIK 3.00,3*3 
2024-

09-02  

3 43829/2024 09.05.2024 CONTC/8960/2023 N RATH 3.00,3*3 
2024-

09-02  

4 62079/2024 25.07.2024 WP(C)/17789/2016 P K SWAIN 19.00,3*19 
2024-

09-02  

5 62086/2024 25.07.2024 RVWPET/440/2023 
S R 

MOHARANA 
11.00,3*11 

2024-

09-02  

6 64802/2024 01.08.2024 WP(C)/17417/2015 T BAG 6.00,3*6 
2024-

09-02  

7 65403/2024 03.08.2024 WPC(T)/89/2017 
P K 

PATTANAYAK 
2.00,3*2 

2024-

09-02  

8 68172/2024 12.08.2024 OJC/5393/1994 T BAG 

331.00,3*331 

document in 

dms 

2024-

09-02  

9 68173/2024 12.08.2024 OJC/8294/1994 T BAG 

160.00,3*160 

document in 

dms 

2024-

09-02  

10 68175/2024 12.08.2024 WP(C)/1341/2004 T BAG 

67.00,3*67 

document in 

dms 

2024-

09-02  

11 69665/2024 17.08.2024 WP(C)/32220/2011 N K ROUT 

31.00,3*31 

document in 

dms 

2024-

09-02  

12 70112/2024 20.08.2024 WP(C)/8183/2014 K SAHOO 3.00,3*3 
2024-

09-02  

13 70197/2024 21.08.2024 WP(C)/11848/2024 A K RANA 39.00,3*39 
2024-

09-02  

14 70279/2024 21.08.2024 CRLMP/43/2018 G R DAS 72.00,3*72 
2024-

09-02  

15 70436/2024 21.08.2024 WP(C)/14325/2024 DILLIP 4.00,3*4 
2024-

09-02  

16 70574/2024 22.08.2024 WP(C)/5477/2024 S PRASAD 4.00,3*4  
2024-

09-02  

17 70578/2024 22.08.2024 BLAPL/8779/2023 H K BHOL 5.00,3*5 
2024-

09-02  

18 70582/2024 22.08.2024 CMP/675/2024 P K DAS 9.00,3*9 2024-
 



09-02 

19 70604/2024 22.08.2024 CRLMC/2646/2019 M R BARIK 9.00,3*9 
2024-

09-02  

20 70625/2024 22.08.2024 WP(C)/23847/2023 J D MUDULI 4.00,3*4 
2024-

09-02  

21 71145/2024 23.08.2024 FAO/320/2023 P.K. MISHRA 3.00,3*3 
2024-

09-02  

22 71147/2024 23.08.2024 WA/153/2020 P.K. MISHRA 3.00,3*3 
2024-

09-02  

23 71163/2024 23.08.2024 WP(C)/14636/2024 
S. 

PATTANAIK 
3.00,3*3 

2024-

09-02  

24 71176/2024 23.08.2024 WPC(OAC)/2808/2017 P. SAHOO 2.00,3*2 
2024-

09-02  

25 71206/2024 23.08.2024 WPC(OAC)/650/2017 K.C. SAHOO 7.00,3*7 
2024-

09-02  

26 71511/2024 27.08.2024 CRLMP/299/2022 M C MOHANTY 3.00,3*3 
2024-

09-02  

27 71512/2024 27.08.2024 OJC/103/1977 A SUNDARAY 

5.00,3*5 

document in 

dms 

2024-

09-02  

28 71521/2024 27.08.2024 WPC(OAC)/2634/2017 J SAHOO 7.00,3*7 
2024-

09-02  

29 71569/2024 27.08.2024 WP(C)/17381/2016 M NAYAK 2.00,3*2 
2024-

09-02  

30 71584/2024 27.08.2024 CMP/490/2024 S K MOHANTY 6.00,3*6 
2024-

09-02  

31 71615/2024 27.08.2024 OJC/102/1977 A SUNDARAY 

5.00,3*5 

document in 

dms 

2024-

09-02  

32 71941/2024 27.08.2024 TRPCRL/14/2024 AKHAND 4.00,3*4 
2024-

09-02  

33 72208/2024 28.08.2024 WP(C)/3898/2019 S N JAGDEV 13.00,3*13 
2024-

09-02  

34 72458/2024 28.08.2024 WP(C)/24205/2017 M K MOHANTY 4.00,3*4  
2024-

09-02  

35 72677/2024 29.08.2024 WP(C)/14328/2023 
C K 

MOHAPATRA 
41.00,3*41 

2024-

09-02  

36 72686/2024 29.08.2024 WP(C)/34382/2020 J D MUDULI 9.00,3*9 
2024-

09-02  

37 72698/2024 29.08.2024 WP(C)/30512/2023 J D MUDULI 3.00,3*3 
2024-

09-02  

38 72699/2024 29.08.2024 RPFAM/82/2024 B B RAY 5.00,3*5 
2024-

09-02  

39 72713/2024 29.08.2024 WP(C)/17732/2024 B LENKA 3.00,3*3 
2024-

09-02  

40 72798/2024 29.08.2024 WP(C)/11866/2024 T. MOHANTA 3.00,3*3 
2024-

09-02  

41 72872/2024 29.08.2024 WP(C)/36210/2021 
SUDHIR 

RANJAN SAHU 
23.00,3*23  

2024-

09-02  

42 72873/2024 29.08.2024 WP(C)/36349/2021 
PUSPANJALI 

BHITRIA 
23.00,3*23  

2024-

09-02  



43 72874/2024 29.08.2024 WP(C)/36211/2021 
RIYANKA 

MALIK 
24.00,3*24 

2024-

09-02  

44 72951/2024 29.08.2024 WP(C)/9912/2024 PK DASH 6.00,3*6 
2024-

09-02  

45 73294/2024 30.08.2024 CRLMP/1204/2024 P K MISHRA 

PAPERLESS 

COURT FEE TO 

BE PAID 

2024-

09-02  

46 73367/2024 30.08.2024 CRLMP/1151/2024 B K DASH 

PAPERLESS 

COURT FEE TO 

BE PAID 

2024-

09-02  

47 73740/2024 31.08.2024 WP(C)/17772/2024 M R SAHOO 

PAPERLESS 

COURT FEE TO 

BE PAID 

2024-

09-02  

48 73849/2024 31.08.2024 ABLAPL/4480/2019 P. K. DASH 4.00,3*4 
2024-

09-02  

49 73859/2024 31.08.2024 CRLA/126/2017 

NIRMAL 

KUMAR 

SATAPATHY 

34.00,3*34 
2024-

09-02  

50 73871/2024 31.08.2024 CRLMP/723/2024 

NIRMAL 

KUMAR 

SATAPATHY 

3.00,3*3 
2024-

09-02  

51 74219/2024 02.09.2024 WPC(OAC)/702/2019 U CHHOTRAY 3.00,3*3 
2024-

09-02  

52 74221/2024 02.09.2024 WPC(OAC)/700/2019 U CHHOTRAY 3.00,3*3 
2024-

09-02  

53 74226/2024 02.09.2024 WPC(OAC)/701/2019 U CHHOTRAY 3.00,3*3 
2024-

09-02  

54 74279/2024 02.09.2024 BLAPL/7579/2024 S PRUSTY 
4.00,4*4 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2024-

09-02  

55 74297/2024 02.09.2024 LAA/83/2018 A K BEHERA 4.00,3*4 
2024-

09-02  

56 74315/2024 02.09.2024 WPC(OAS)/30/2018 
HIMANSHU 

KUMR BHOL 
3.00,3*3 

2024-

09-02  

READY CASES 
 

57 72264/2024 28.08.2024 OJC/5629/1991 M K PANI 

3.00,3*3 

document in 

dms 

2024-

09-02  

58 72456/2024 28.08.2024 ABLAPL/10277/2018 M K MALLICK 2.00,3*2  
2024-

09-02  

59 72632/2024 29.08.2024 FAO/33/2019 B S SWAIN 
3.00,3*3 SENT 

TO XEROX 

2024-

09-02  

60 73738/2024 31.08.2024 ABLAPL/5302/2024 S K BISWAL 
 

2024-

09-02  

61 73779/2024 31.08.2024 BLAPL/1015/2024 S N MISHRA 
3.00,3*3 

download copy 

2024-

09-02  

62 73887/2024 31.08.2024 ABLAPL/3707/2023 
MANOJ KUMAR 

PANI 

4.00,3*4 FILE 

SENT TO XEROX 

2024-

09-02  

63 74013/2024 31.08.2024 ABLAPL/18267/2019 P K MOHANTY 
3.00,3*3 FILE 

SENT TO XEROX 

2024-

09-02  

64 74407/2024 02.09.2024 CRLMP/1129/2022 
SARITA 

SATAPATHY 

3.00,3*3 sent 

to xerox A 

.Pati 

2024-

09-02  



65 74458/2024 02.09.2024 ABLAPL/7291/2021 M.N.MOHANTY 
2.00,3*2 sent 

to xerox 

2024-

09-02  

66 74460/2024 02.09.2024 WP(C)/242/2017 K K NATH 

20.00,3*20 

document in 

dms 

2024-

09-02  

67 74548/2024 02.09.2024 OJC/7087/1997 D MOHARANA 

13.00,3*13 

document in 

dms 

2024-

09-02  

68 74565/2024 02.09.2024 BLAPL/227/2024 
A. K. 

MOHANTY 

5.00,3*5 

PAPELESS 

2024-

09-02  

N I C 

 


